
Bobby Scomak
Dry Cleaner
Layne's Careful Cleaners
3980 Jonestown Rd.
Harrisburg, PA, 17109, United States
+1 717-512-3637
Bob@Laynescleaners.com

Glenn Byerly
Secretary, Secretary, President, President
App Developer
Focus on Software
121 N Lakeview Dr
Harrisburg, PA, 17110, United States
+1 717-315-8753
glenn@focusonsoftware.com
www.focusonsoftware.com

Walter Wilhelm
Mentor, Vice President, Vice
President
Financial Advisor
LPL Financial
3509 N Front St
Harrisburg, PA, 17110, United
States
+1 717-975-9350
walter.wilhelmjr@lpl.com
waltwilhelmfa.com

Lori Keim
Secretary, Secretary
Marketing
Postal Discounters
344 South 7th Street
Steelton, PA, 17113, United States
+1 717-986-1501
lori@postal-discounters.com
www.postal-discounters.com

Tim Clouser
Real Estate Residential
RE/MAX Realty Select
939 East Park Drive, Ste. 202
Harrisburg, PA, 17111, United States
+1 717-574-4753
tim@timclouser.com
www.TimClouser.com

Ray Sanzi
Treasurer
Hair Stylist
Sanzi Hair Design
2235 Kohn Road
Harrisburg, PA, 17110, United
States
+1 717-704-7504
raymondsanzi@gmail.com

Tony Lentini
Visitation Chair, Inspector2, Past
President, Past President, Past President,
Past President
Mortgage Loans
Thrive Mortgage
939 East Park Drive, #202
Harrisburg, PA, 17111, United States
+1 570-640-4590
tonylentini08@gmail.com
www.homespiremortgage.com/tonylentini/

David Shank
Sgt-At-Arms
Home and Property Inspector
DM Shank Home Inspections
1032 Clearview Drive
Middletown, PA, 17057, United States
+1 717-991-1323
dmshank@verizon.net

Chris Judy
Tip Master, Tip Master, Social
Media Chair, Tip Master, Publicity,
Tip Master
Bankcard Services
Total Merchant Services
408 Burd Street
Middletown, PA, 17057, United
States
+1 717-944-2182
cjudy@totalmerchantservices.pro
www.totalmerchantservices.pro

Craig Cyphers
Website Coordinator
Computer Consultant
Archware Computer Solutions
31 Greenmont Drive
Enola, PA, 17025, United States
+1 717-571-5001
craig@archware.net
www.archwarecs.net

Matthew Boland
Physician Pain Management
Medical Pain Management dba East Shore
Health Care
915 North Mountain Road, Suite C
Harrisburg, PA, 17112, United States
+1 717-652-5550
drmattboland@eastshoremed.com
www.eastshorehealthcare.com

Kylie Crutchfield
Membership Chair, Membership
Chair, Membership Committee,
Membership Chair
Payroll Service
Keystone Payroll LLC
2198 High Tech Road
State College, PA, 16803, United
States
+1 717-348-3559
kcrutchfield@keystonepayroll.com
www.keystonepayroll.com

Mark Walsh
Inspector
Window Coverings
Budget Blinds
4915 Jonestown Rd
Harrisburg, PA, 17109, United States
+1 717-574-2783
Mark.Walsh@budgetblinds.com
budgetblinds.com/harrisburg

Jessica Burkey
Banker
M&T Bank
8 E. Main St
Hummelstown, PA, 17036, United States
+1 717-566-4005
jburkey2@mtb.com
https://locations.mtb.com/pa/hummelstown

Jeffrey Ruch
Contractor Landscape
Interstate Design Landscaping
2301 Deodate Road
Elizabeth Town, PA, 17022, United
States
+1 717-799-7808
idlhardscape@gmail.com
www.centralpalandscape.com



Shawn Westhafer
Ethics Chair
Attorney Business
Law Office of Peter J Russo PC
245 Grandview Avenue
Camp Hill, PA, 17011, United States
+1 717-724-7034
swesthafer@pjrlaw.com
www.pjrlaw.info

Chip Bayer
Business Mixer
Insurance Property and Casualty
Enders Insurance
5912 Linglestown Rd
Harrisburg, PA, 17112, United States
+1 717-439-1026
cbayer@endersinsurance.com
endersinsurance.com

Robert Thompson
Restaurant Casual Dining
Perkins Restaurant
7833 Linglestown Rd, P.O.Box
6655
HARRISBURG, PA, 17112, United
States
+1 717-512-0399
mrrbt@msn.com
perkinsrestaurants.com

Sean Kenny
Solar Energy Systems
Trinity Solar
5714 Oak Ave
Harrisburg, PA, 17112, United States
+1 717-612-0465
sean.kenny@trinity-solar.com
https://www.trinity-solar.com/

Marty Cook
Wine Consultant
Marty On Wine, LLC
4902 Carlisle Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA, 17050-3079, United
States
+1 717-395-6462
marty.cook@martyonwine.com
www.MartyOnWine.com

Tom Billington
Floor Covering
Couch Potato Carpet and Flooring
420 Milroy Rd
Hummelstown, PA, 17036, United
States
+1 727-534-8225
tom@couchpotatocarpet.com
www.couchpotatocarpet.com

Dalton Heishman
Electrician
Grounded Electric Co.
Po Box 209
Plainfield, PA, 17081, United States
+1 717-237-8546
info@groundedelc.com

Marvin Smith
Auto Body Repair
Marvin's Garage
10352 Allentown
Grantville, PA, 17028, United States
+1 717-962-2858
marvin.smithsr717@gmail.com


